Ultra-High Vacuum PumpUltra-High Vacuum Pump
Vacuum components
Ion Pump
Noble Pump
Titanium Sublimation Pump / Ti-Vac Pump
Combination Pump
2
■ Summary

Therefore, CE compliant output cables are newly included.
Conventional type cables (CE non-compliant) can also be used.
■Ordering information
Parts Number Model Description Remarks Code
8B1-0000-756 P-511IP  Ion Pump Control Unit For ultra-high vacuum 10261
8B1-0000-757 P-521IP  Ion Pump Control Unit High output type 10262
8B1-0000-758 P-511NP  Noble pump Control Unit For ultra-high vacuum 10361
8B1-0000-759 P-521NP  Noble pump Control Unit High output type 10362
8B1-0007-418 P-511IP-RS  Ion Pump Control Unit  with RS232C For ultra-high vacuum, RS232C built-in 10263
8B1-0007-419 P-521IP-RS  Ion Pump Control Unit  with RS232C High output, RS232C built-in 10264
8B1-0007-420 P-511NP-RS  Noble pump Control Unit  with RS232C For ultra-high vacuum, RS232C built-in 10363
8B1-0007-421 P-521NP-RS  Noble pump Control Unit  with RS232C High output, RS232C built-in 10364
8B1-0000-761 501-003 CE- Output Cable assembly (3 ｍ ) For both 20 L/s-1000 L/s IP/NP 10561
8B1-0000-762 501-005 CE- Output Cable assembly (5 ｍ ) For both 20 L/s-1000 L/s IP/NP 10562
8B1-0000-763 501-007 CE- Output Cable assembly (7 ｍ ) For both 20 L/s-1000 L/s IP/NP 10563
8B1-0000-764 501-009 CE- Output Cable assembly (9 ｍ ) For both 20 L/s-1000 L/s IP/NP 10564
8B1-0001-727 954-7403  Output Cable assembly (3 ｍ ) For both 20 L/s-1000 L/s IP/NP 10548
8B1-0001-728 954-7405  Output Cable assembly (5 ｍ ) For both 20 L/s-1000 L/s IP/NP 10549
8B1-0001-729 954-7407  Output Cable assembly (7 ｍ ) For both 20 L/s-1000 L/s IP/NP 10550
8B1-0001-730 954-7409  Output Cable assembly (9 ｍ ) For both 20 L/s-1000 L/s IP/NP 10551
A current terminal adapter is necessary to connect the
CE-compliant output cable to the ion pump/noble pump.
Output cable assembly
L=139 mm